Jundah Saturday 3 October, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WESTERN STAR HOTEL/FIRST CHOICE LOGISTICS/WATTS
CATERING BM 65 Hcp

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08
09

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

Dragon Tops(Henry Forster) John Rudd
Myboyoliver(Edward Jonson) Jessie Philpot
Public Fortune(Shaun Creevey) Joshua King

Gemma Steele
Ray Hancock

Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner)
Hayllar's Dub(Wesley Irwin)

Echelon Annie(Charlie Prow) Brooke
Richardson
I'm a Clanger(Charlie Prow) Jason
Babarovich
Moon Light Cristi(Trevor J Mead) David Rewald

Nahariya(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert

BRAIDWOOD STATION Class B Handicap
1200 metres

$11000
Larabee(Ray Hermann)
Khaptivata(Todd Austin)

Ray Hancock
Quayde Krogh

Attraction(Charlie Prow) Jason

Babarovich
Go Sai(Mark Oates) David Rewald
Frisco(Bryan Dixon) Joshua King
I'm Making a Clang(Charlie Prow) John Rudd

Cheeky Express(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert

01:30PM

1
10

AN 0 U1 W

O

02:10PM

1

H W oo N O

02:50PM

4
5
15

13

60.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
58.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

1000 metres $10000
01 No Other Way(David Rewald) David Rewald
02 Seagal(Mark Oates) Gemma Steele
03  Count Blevic(Todd Austin)
04 Nobody's Boy(Edward Jonson) Jessie Philpot
05 Hidden Duck(Norma King) Joshua King
06 Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert
07 Zaha Dream(Henry Forster) Jason
Babarovich
08 Pippa's Call(Charlie Prow) John Rudd
09 Fonda de Lucre(Bryan Dixon) Ray Hancock
10  Billy Jay(Henry Forster) Brooke
Richardson
2 GRAHAM (HILLY) MAUNSELL MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
58.0
57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5

60.0
59.0
58.5

58.0
57.5
57.0
56.0

08
09

10

11
12
13

14
15

Gemma Steele
Jessie Philpot

Choice Journey(Bryan Dixon)
Dread Lach Magic(Edward

Jonson)
Exclusive Kitty(Brendan Brooke
Richardson) Richardson

(EM)Miss Novelty(Darrel Dolgner)
(EM)Pincqgar(Todd Austin)
(EM)Pinterra (NZ)(Richard
Simpson)

(EM)Elle Style(Henry Forster)

(EM)Raheebs Kingdom(Wesley
Irwin)

Gemma Steele

1 56.0
3 56.0

11 56.0

10 56.0
12 56.0
8 56.0

14 56.0
7 56.0

SNOW & MARY HALL MEMORIAL BenchMark 60 Handicap

01
02
03

1400 metres $11000
Another Shade(Garry Browne) Joshua King
Banner(Charlie Prow) John Rudd
Kev's Destiny(Mark Oates) Jason
Babarovich

04
05

06

07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14

15

Ateaces(Leslie Baker) Jessie Philpot

Cowardofthecounty(Ray Ray Hancock

Hermann)

Wild Godson(Brendan Richardson) Brooke
Richardson

Gemma Steele
Quayde Krogh
James Geppert

Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)
Stylish Son(Todd Austin)

Dixie Miss(Bryan Dixon)
Khaptivata(Todd Austin)
(EM)Our Magic Madge(Bryan
Dixon)

(EM)Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)
(EM)Safe World(David Rewald)

(EM)Show Us a Smile(Ray
Hermann)

(EM)Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)

Joshua King

BARCOO SHIRE JUNDAH CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

$11000
Manfred the Man(Edward Jonson)
Secrets(Todd Austin)

Keredari (IRE)(Richard Simpson)

Jessie Philpot
Quayde Krogh
Ray Hancock

03:50PM
11 59.0
7 59.0
4 59.0

3 585
13 58.5

5 58.5

1 58.0
15 58.0
8 57.5
12 57.5
2 56.0

9 575
57.0
10 57.0

14 56.0

04:30PM
10 62.5
8 60.5
11 56.0

04

05
06

07
08

09
10
11
12

Powerful Jet(Todd Austin) Brooke
Richardson
Wigpool(Charlie Prow) John Rudd

Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard Gemma Steele
Simpson)

Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert

Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow) Jason
Babarovich

Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin) Joshua King

Komodo(Garry Browne) David Rewald

(EM)Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)

(EM)Month of Sundays(Ray Joshua King

Hermann)

6

12

W A NN

56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




