## Jundah Saturday 3 October, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

CATERING BM 65 Hcp 09 Dread Lach Magic(Edward Jessie Phi 1000 metres \$10000 01:30PM Jonson)	pot 3	56.0	
Johnson)		30.0	
01 No Other Way(David Rewald) David Rewald 1 60.5 10 Exclusive Kitty(Brendan Broom		56.0	
02 Seagal(Mark Oates) Gemma Steele 10 60.5 Richardson) Richard			
03 Count Blevic(Todd Austin) 3 60.0 11 (EM)Miss Novelty(Darrel Dolgner)	10		
04 Nobody's Boy(Edward Jonson) Jessie Philpot 5 60.0 12 (EM)Pincqar(Todd Austin)	12		
05 Hidden Duck(Norma King) Joshua King 8 58.5 13 (EM)Pinterra (NZ)(Richard Gemma Ste	ele 8	56.0	
06 Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert 2 56.5 Simpson) 07 Jane Propry Honny Forster) Janes 6 56.0 14 (EM)Elle Style(Henry Forster)	14	56.0	
Babarovich 15 (EM)Raheebs Kingdom(Wesley	7		
08 Pippa's Call(Charlie Prow) John Rudd 7 56.0 Irwin)			
	SNOW & MARY HALL MEMORIAL BenchMark 60 Handicap		
10 Billy Jay(Henry Forster) Brooke 9 56.0 <b>1400 metres \$11000</b>	03	:50PM	
Richardson 01 Another Shade(Garry Browne) Joshua k	ing 11	59.0	
2 GRAHAM (HILLY) MAUNSELL MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate 02 Banner(Charlie Prow) John R	ıdd 7	59.0	
<b>1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 02:10PM</b> 03 Kev's Destiny(Mark Oates)  Babaro'  Babaro'		59.0	
U1 Dragon Lops(Henry Forster) John Rudd 1 59.5  04 Ateaces(Leslie Baker) Lessie Phi		58.5	
02 Myboyoliver(Edward Jonson) Jessie Philipot 6 59.5			
03 Public Fortune(Snaun Creevey) Joshua King 2 59.5 Hermann)	20.1	50.5	
04 Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner) Gemma Steele 8 59.5 06 Wild Godson(Brendan Richardson) Broom	ke 5	58.5	
05 Hayllar's Dub(Wesley Irwin) Ray Hancock 3 58.0 Richard	son		
06 Echelon Annie(Charlie Prow) Brooke 4 57.5 07 Spirit of Many(Henry Forster) Gemma Ste	ele 1		
08 Stylish Son(Todd Austin) Quayde Kr 07 I'm a Clanger(Charlie Prow) Jason 7 57.5	gh 15	58.0	
Babarovich O9 Dixie Miss(Bryan Dixon) James Gep	ert 8	57.5	
08 Moon Light Cristi(Trevor J Mead) David Rewald 5 57.5 10 Khaptivata(Todd Austin)	12		
09 Nahariya(Bryan Dixon)	2	56.0	
3 BRAIDWOOD STATION Class B Handicap 12 (EM)Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)	9	57.5	
<b>1200 metres \$11000 02:50PM</b> 13 (EM)Safe World(David Rewald)	6	57.0	
01 Larabee(Ray Hermann) Ray Hancock 4 60.0 14 (EM)Show Us a Smile(Ray Joshua H	ing 10	57.0	
02 Khaptivata(Todd Austin) Quayde Krogh 5 59.0 Hermann)		FC 0	
03 Attraction(Charlie Prow) Jason 15 58.5 15 (EM)Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)  Babarovich 5 BARCOO SHIRE JUNDAH CUP OPEN Handicap	14	56.0	
04 Go Sai(Mark Oates)  David Rewald  9 58.0  David Rewald  9 58.0  1400 metres  \$11000	04	:30PM	
05 Frisco(Bryan Dixon) Joshua King 13 57.5 01 Manfred the Man(Edward Jonson) Jessie Phi			
06 I'm Making a Clang(Charlie Prow) John Rudd 6 57.0 02 Secrets(Todd Austin) Quayde Kr		60.5	
07 Cheeky Express(Bryan Dixon) James Geppert 2 56.0 03 Keredari (IRE)(Richard Simpson) Ray Hanc	-		

04	Powerful Jet(Todd Austin)	Brooke Richardson	6	56.0
05	Wigpool(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	1	56.0
06	Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard Simpson)	Gemma Steele	9	56.0
07	Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon)	James Geppert	12	56.0
80	Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	5	56.0
09	Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)	Joshua King	2	56.0
10	Komodo(Garry Browne)	David Rewald	7	56.0
11	(EM)Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)		4	56.0
12	(EM)Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)	Joshua King	3	56.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.